Suprun Vitalii Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position OxTtupcbka POA, Head of the District State Administration
Date of dismissal July 9, 2019

L)

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Suprun Mariia Vitaliivha daughter —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3795
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3795
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18880
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18880
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18880
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18880

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

¢

OXTupcCbKa panoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
onoBa

OXTuUpCbKa paloHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
rosioBa

OXTuUpcCbKa paloHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauis,
rosioBa

Ohtyrka district state
administration, Head

Ohtyrka district state
administration, Head

13 685,52

14 198,56

10 366,02

5918,24

3797,41


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39cc5769-5182-437e-a9b5-b0c16edb9916
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dc0941d-a7be-450d-b5c7-646bfd3e588d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45045673-2bee-4a33-a55d-3d225c8954fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed07f61b-168c-4682-80e6-8ecaf3c42c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee68c5fa-92c4-4b49-96fc-320f92c09122

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39cc5769-5182-437e-a9b5-b0c16edb9916
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39cc5769-5182-437e-a9b5-b0c16edb9916
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39cc5769-5182-437e-a9b5-b0c16edb9916
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dc0941d-a7be-450d-b5c7-646bfd3e588d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dc0941d-a7be-450d-b5c7-646bfd3e588d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dc0941d-a7be-450d-b5c7-646bfd3e588d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45045673-2bee-4a33-a55d-3d225c8954fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45045673-2bee-4a33-a55d-3d225c8954fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45045673-2bee-4a33-a55d-3d225c8954fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed07f61b-168c-4682-80e6-8ecaf3c42c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed07f61b-168c-4682-80e6-8ecaf3c42c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed07f61b-168c-4682-80e6-8ecaf3c42c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee68c5fa-92c4-4b49-96fc-320f92c09122
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee68c5fa-92c4-4b49-96fc-320f92c09122
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee68c5fa-92c4-4b49-96fc-320f92c09122

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39cc5769-5182-437e-a9b5-b0c16edb9916
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dc0941d-a7be-450d-b5c7-646bfd3e588d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45045673-2bee-4a33-a55d-3d225c8954fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed07f61b-168c-4682-80e6-8ecaf3c42c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee68c5fa-92c4-4b49-96fc-320f92c09122
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39cc5769-5182-437e-a9b5-b0c16edb9916
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dc0941d-a7be-450d-b5c7-646bfd3e588d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45045673-2bee-4a33-a55d-3d225c8954fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed07f61b-168c-4682-80e6-8ecaf3c42c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee68c5fa-92c4-4b49-96fc-320f92c09122

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

570.0 sq.

570.0 sq.

570.0 sq.

570.0 sq.

570.0 sqg.

110.0 sq.

110.0 sq.

110.0 sq.

110.0 sq.

110.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39cc5769-5182-437e-a9b5-b0c16edb9916
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dc0941d-a7be-450d-b5c7-646bfd3e588d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45045673-2bee-4a33-a55d-3d225c8954fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed07f61b-168c-4682-80e6-8ecaf3c42c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee68c5fa-92c4-4b49-96fc-320f92c09122

VEHICLES:

2019 * 1999

2018 e Yepi Tiro 0
* 1999

2017 * Yepi Tiro 0
* 1999

2016 * Yepi Tiro
* 1999

2015 * 1999

il
CAREER:
April 29, 2016 — till July 9, 2019 OxTupcbka POA, Head of the

District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39cc5769-5182-437e-a9b5-b0c16edb9916
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dc0941d-a7be-450d-b5c7-646bfd3e588d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_45045673-2bee-4a33-a55d-3d225c8954fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ed07f61b-168c-4682-80e6-8ecaf3c42c43
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee68c5fa-92c4-4b49-96fc-320f92c09122
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3795

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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